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LICENSE
NUMBER

198?

3992

1^202

U377

k3?8

1̂

Wk65

liU68

J I J I ? T

_ 1^62

keiz_

5016

5061

_. 5S05 -

•55.16,,
.-.)'

5575

S6CS

5655

5.7.03

_ 5717

57_38
\
N 5985

- 6035,,, ,

6 QUO

6069

6370

6k0.1_

6i|.lO

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

mils

Miller

Melton

Meetze

Meetze

Mills

Meadows

Meetze

Mil la T>

Miller

Miller

Meetze

Middlebrooks

Miller

Ml le s

Millwood

Miller

Metze
-

Melton

Miller

Miles

Mills

Miles

Miller

Miles

Miller

Meetze

Miles

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Curtis 0.

Leesville. S. C

Levi W, .
Leesville, S.C,

Clifton S.
Columbia, S. C.

Roland P., Jr.
Irmo, S.C.

Charles P.
West Columbia, St

Hosie Lee

Swansea, 3. C.

James Harold
Ft. Jackson, S.

. Lewis T.
Columbia, S.C.

"Rvans
Lexington, S.C.

. G-rover W. .
Lexington, S. C

Toby 0.
Salley, S.C.

Lewie H.
Columbia, S.C.

James

Pt. Jacks on, SC

George R.
Lexington, S. C

Tommy
Columbia, S.C.

Jesse G.
Lexington, S. C

Ralph
Batesburg, S.C.

Jasper Lee
Irmo, S.C.

B. P. .
Lamar, S. C.
Lloyd Q.

Lexington, a. G

Thomas E.
Columbia, S. C.

William

Lexington, S.C.

Edwar.d .P.
Augusta, Ga.

. William M.
Lexington, S.C.

Hazel M.
Columbia, S.C.

Charlton M.
Lexington, S.C.

Horace S.
Lexington, S. C-

Ennis David, Jr.
Lexington, S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Oswald

Miller

CoRRin

Mielke

Hanson

Dibble

Summers
•

Swygert

Harmon

Me Cartha

Eallman

Troyce

McCieary

Mathias
i

Jones

Ricard

Amick

Bean

Cox

Miller

Bund ri ck

milter

Bryison

Prick

Cornelius

Sease

Gorf ,

Dawkins

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

$rar:ga£et Ann

Leesville. S.C.
'Sylvia Mae
Lexington, S.C.

Lois D.
Columbia, S.C.

Margaret E.
Irmo, S.C.

Patricia Loi^or,
West Columbia,

Margaree

Swansea, S. C.

Joyce Marie
Houston, Texas

Margaret Ann
NewberiJy, S.C.

Wilhplmina
Lexington, S.C,

Margaret
Lexington, S. (

Betty Earle
Springfleldi'SC

. Brindel
Columbia, S.C.

Jessie Marie
Columbia, S.C.

Shirley: Ann
Lexington, S . C

Betty
Columbia, S.C.

Lou Ellen
Lexington, S.C.

Mary Carol
Batesburg, S.C.

Ara Belle

Cayce, S. C.

Mary E.
Columbia, S.C.

Julia S.
Lexington, S.C.

Marian Rae
Columbia, S.C.

Doris

Lexington, s. C,

Chris tine
Augusta, Ga.

Clara Paye
West Columbia, i

Marjorie Jane
Columbia, S.C.

Josephine
Lexirgton, S.C.

Betty Jean
Columbia, S. C.

Ethel Delores
Columbia, S.C.

ASE W
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

25

18,

22
18

21
20

21
22

22
19

20
18

22

19

21
18

-23-
20

26-
.20

18

.18

19
18

25
25
20

.20

21
18

21
19

2i^
19

33
-19
36

_̂te
V?

22
18
22

16

-19
38

19
C20

32

31
16
19

23
20

17
17

w
Whita

G
Colored

W

W

W

W

W

C

W

W

tt_

W

W

W

C

W

W

W

W

C

¥

W

W

W

W .

W

W

W

W

W

1. DATE APW.1CA110H FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec
Dec
Dec
Dec

May
May

Oct
Nov

Kov
Nbv

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan

_Jan_
Jan

A_pr
Apr

Qct
Itfov

May_
May

Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

Jun
Jun

A UP;
Aug

Aug
Aug

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec
Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Au£_
A us

.JUTL^
Oct

Oct
Oct

Nov

Nov

Oct
Oct

Kov
Wov

Wov
Hov

Day

1-7
18
18
19

29
30

31
7

19
20

5
7
9
10

8
11

7
It
10
13
23

k
12
13

ft
6

1U
16
26
28

8
9
28
30

16
17
12

13
19
21

V
U
13

14
J^
7
5
16

16
18

t
6

13
18

20
22

Year

195.2
1952
1952
1952

1953
1953

1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
195t
195t
195ik
195U

JL9.5IL
195U

195U
195U
I95if
195U
1955_
1955
19^5
1955
1956.
1956

1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

~1956

|1956
1956

1̂95,6
1956
1956
1956

195.7.
1957
1957
1957

O9S1
1957

1951
1957

1957
1957

L1958
1958

1958
1958

1958
1958

\. DATE OF MAWUA6E
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

_De.c_

Dec

Dec
Dec

May
May

Hov
Kov

ISov
Nov

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan.
Jan

Apr
May

Nov
ITov

May_
May

Jun
Jun

_IunH

Ju'i
Jun
Jun

Aua
Aug

A_UK
Sep

Oct

Oct

Dec

Dec

Dec

Dec

Jan
Jan
A*£
Aug

QCLt

Oct

Oct
ITov

Hov
Nov

Oct
Oct

Nov
Mbv

Kov
Kov

Day

2/|

29

19
19

JO
30

7
10

20
20

7
7
10
11

11
12

JL6.
23

18
11

7
15
U
16

6
6
23
19
28
28

11
it
31

U
17
17

13

13
21

21

25

25

15
16

7
7
19
U
18
18
6
6

22
30

26
30

Year

1952
1952
1952
1952

1953
1953

1953
1953

i!953
1953
1953
1953
X95t
I95t
19A
195U

_19St
1954

195U
195U
195U
195U
1955
1955

1955
1955
19^6
1956
1956
1956

1956
1956
1956

r!956
|1956

1956
1956
1956
1956
1956

_195I
1957
1957
1957

JL952
1957

1957
1957
1957
1957
1958
1958

1S58
1958

1958
195o

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Re_v. T/fe. V. McCrax
Leesville., S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judg«
Lexineton, S. C.
Sara R, Boozer
Probate Judge
LexingtnnP a- CT

Rev. Geo. P. Horn
Irmo, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
-TOu&Tto juu.feOrtexington, S.tj.

Sara R. Boozer

Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Robt. B. Oldh
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. .Paul S. Monro
Kewberry, S.C.

_Re v ._atu?.tJls_JL .̂¥is.
Lexington, S. C.

Rev. John B. Moose
Leesville, S. C.

Rev. Jack W. Marti
Leesville, S.C.

Rev. -George F. Hor
Irmo, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer •
Brobate JucigenLexington, S.C.

Rev. %than L. Rol
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Booker
£B5ffifig?oASS5«.
Rev. .Clifford L. C
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Earl H. Loadh
Batesburg, S.C.

Sara 5. ^ogzer
P rob a "be Judge
Lexington, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
Frobate Judge.
Lexington, S-.C.
Sara R. Boozer
J?robate Judge
ijexime t on . 3 . ^ .

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington. S. C.
Rev. .Clifford L. C

Lexington, S. C.

Sara R* Boozer
FE^PftS^ntf^^rJjQAlIJg IiOil, S* . v .

Rev. Clifford L. C
West Columbia, S.C

Mrs. C,H* Harmon
"N.P, fpr'S.-^.,

Lexing to n, S.C.

Sara R. Bocc-er
Lexington, S.C.
"Dvi.joVi riTCi TliH rr a

Rev. Paul G. McCul
Lexington, S.C.

Rev. James G. Jenn
Columbia, S. C.
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?v,~« Parents ConseiL-n&s " CoXls-Xar-Uaroi
Mary P. Dawkii
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